& |Berkleylifesciences

a Berkley Company

Insuring the future of
Life Sciences innovators
today

The personal touch of a boutique insurance

company backed by the stability of the W. R. Berkley

Corporation, a Fortune 500 company.

AmWINS Group, Inc. - MO

AmWINS Group, Inc. - NY

AmWINS Group, Inc. - OH

AmWINS Group, Inc. - OH

Arlington Roe & Co, Inc.

Breckenridge Insurance Services, LLC -
FL

Breckenridge Insurance Services, LLC -
1A

Breckenridge Insurance Services, LLC -
IL

Breckenridge Insurance Services, LLC -
ME

Breckenridge Insurance Services, LLC -
NC

Breckenridge Insurance Services, LLC -

TX

Brown & Riding Insurance Services - IL

Brown & Riding Insurance Services - MI

CRC Insurance Services - CA

CRC Insurance Services - CA

CRC Insurance Services - CA

CRC Insurance Services - CA

4520 Main Street, Suite 500
Kansas City, MO 64111

88 Pine Street, 6t Floor
New York, NY 10005

4141 Rockside Road, Suite 200
Seven Hills, OH 44131

8044 Montgomery Road, Suite 382
Cincinnati, OH 45236

8888 Keystone Crossing, Suite 900
Indianapolis, IN 46240

5011 Gate Parkway Boulevard, Suite 200
Jacksonville, FL. 32246

11201 Douglas Avenue
Des Moines, [A 50322

111 W Washington Street, Suite 1750
Chicago, IL 60602

One Acadia Commons
Westbrook, ME 04098

3436 Toringdon Way, Suite 250
Charlotte, NC 28277

122 W. John Carpenter Freeway, Suite 350
Irving, TX 75039

525 W. Van Buren Street, Suite 1450
Chicago, IL 60607

4670 East Fulton SE Suite 203,
Ada, M1 49301

50 California Street, Suite 2000
San Francisco, CA 94111

515 South Figueroa Street. Suite 600
Los Angeles, CA90071

1 California Street, 12th Floor
San Francisco, CA94111

Two Embarcadero Center, Suite 1630
San Francisco, CA94111

816-410-3840

212-858-8900

216-264-2211

513-563-3950

800-878-9891

877-738-3170

877-738-3170

877-738-3170

877-738-3170

877-738-3170

877-738-3170

312-360-9696

616-285-6500

415-391-3080

213-439-3400

415-956-3236

415-986-5050
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CRC Insurance Services - CO 6200 South Syracuse Way, Suite 100 303-386-8020
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

CRC Insurance Services - GA 3350 Riverwood Parkway, SE Suite 1100 818-598-6430
Atlanta, GA 30339

CRC Insurance Services - IL 1 North Franklin Street, Suite 1400 312-621-1770
Chicago, IL 60606

CRC Insurance Services - MN 920 2nd Avenue S, Suite 600 612-333-0361
Minneapolis, MN 55402

CRC Insurance Services - NY 1325 Avenue of the Americas 212-732-1360
New York, NY 10019

CRC Insurance Services - UT 6510 South Millrock Drive, Suite 435 801-733-9040
Salt Lake City, UT 84121

CRC Insurance Services - WA 800 5t Avenue, Suite 1600 206-448-9400
Seattle, WA 98104

Hull & Co, Inc. 8000 E. Maplewood Avenue, Suite 350 303-217-4855
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Peachtree Specialty Risk LLC 201 Broad Street, Suite 420 914-325-1845
Stamford, CT 06901

Professional Risk Solutions, Inc. 37 Walker Avenue, Suite 200 410-486-2400
Baltimore, MD 21208

Risk Placement Services, Inc. 13200 Metcalf, Suite 120 913-905-8668
Overland Park, KS 66213

RSG Specialty LLC 44 Montgomery Street, Suite 3000 415.398.7475
San Francisco, CA 94104

RSG Specialty LLC 330 W Newberry Road 860.906.0100
Bloomfield, CT 06002

RSG Specialty LLC 1 Farm Glen Boulevard 860.561.3600
Farmington, CT 06032

RSG Specialty LLC 1100 Walnut Suite, 3200 816-842-8222
Kansas City, MO 64106

RSG Specialty LLC 1345 Avenue of the Americas 212.437.1400
New York, NY 10105

RSG Specialty LLC 332 Minnesota Street, Suite W2080 877.279.8500
Saint Paul, MN 55101
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Socius Insurance Services, Inc. 2205 Point Boulevard, Suite 175 847-551-5120
Elgin, IL 60123




